

Brioche burger bun sliced 50x85g 4,25kg frozen



Product code	801395
EAN code	05410683143775
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Belgium
Country of manufacture	Belgium
Brand	PanESCO
Shelf life (days)	275
Net weight	4250 g
Nutritional claim	contains additives, contains gluten, contains lactose, contains milk protein
Energy	1224 kJ (290 kcal)
Carbohydrate	51 g
Protein	8.3 g
Fat	5.5 g
Saturated fat	1.4 g
Salt	1.1 g
Sugar	6.4 g

Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour, water, yeast, vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm, sunflower), whey powder (MILK), sugar, iodised salt (salt, potassium iodate), dextrose, skimmed MILK powder, crystallized invert sugar syrup, gluten (WHEAT), emulsifier (calcium stearoyl-2-lactylate), LACTOSE, thickener (guar gum), MILK protein, vegetable proteins (pea, potato), antioxidant (ascorbic acid), flour treatment agent (L-cysteine), colour (carotenes), flavouring, maltodextrine, maize starch. May contain traces of other cereals, egg, soya, nuts, sesame.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Lactose
May contain: Rye and its derivatives, Barley and barley products, Oat and oat products, Spelt and spelt products, Kamut and kamut products, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Soybeans and its derivatives, Tree nuts and its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Walnut and walnut products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Sesame seeds or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.